
Dansk Downhill Cup 2021
#5 - Rold

Resultlist (By class)

# Bib Name Nation Team Sex Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

     Open

1 79  Jeppe Bob Bertelsen DK Trailcup International Inc. LMTD A/S foreni M 1:10.07 50.75 2:00.82

2 39  Magnus Grau DK M 1:11.60 51.20 2:02.80 +1.98

3 80 23 Mads Sølbeck DK MTB Akademiet M 1:14.42 51.83 2:06.25 +5.43

4 24  Morten Böttger DK Cykel Børsen M 1:18.16 55.11 2:13.27 +12.45

5 74  Jacob Poulsen DK M 1:17.67 55.78 2:13.45 +12.63

6 75  Magnus Horne DK M 1:19.43 55.68 2:15.11 +14.29

7 8  Kristian Clausen DK M 1:20.39 57.37 2:17.76 +16.94

8 7  Kasper Ettrup Jensen DK M 1:21.51 57.07 2:18.58 +17.76

9 22  Jesper storgaard DK Team-AirTech M 1:23.00 57.01 2:20.01 +19.19

10 26  Anders Mørk DK M 1:23.72 59.67 2:23.39 +22.57

11 13  Jeppe Christian Andersen DK Drugs, hoes, booze & freeride (DHBF) M 1:26.63 57.87 2:24.50 +23.68

12 105  Filip Lindum DK M 1:26.51 58.24 2:24.75 +23.93

13 77 12 Niklas Wilhelmsen DK Team-AirTech M 1:28.78 59.33 2:28.11 +27.29

14 119  Per Jakobsen DK M 1:29.97 1:00.03 2:30.00 +29.18

15 14  Matthias Kim Findal DK Team-AirTech M 1:32.33 58.20 2:30.53 +29.71

16 103  Danny Tonsberg DK MTB Holstebro M 1:35.03 1:02.69 2:37.72 +36.90

17 83  Søren Brone DK M 1:35.75 1:02.36 2:38.11 +37.29

18 666 44 Søren Küsch Larsen DK DHBF/ Århus dual slalomteam / DHMTBK M 1:40.42 1:04.19 2:44.61 +43.79

19 18  Allan  Nørgård DK MTB Holstebro M 1:40.90 1:05.18 2:46.08 +45.26

20 124  Tobias Hedegaard Kühnau DK M 1:58.10 1:02.43 3:00.53 +59.71

21 69 31 Daniel Spanggaard Kristensen DK Team-AirTech M 1:58.58 1:05.45 3:04.03 +1:03.2

     U18

1 129  Simon Hald DK M 1:11.44 51.94 2:03.38

2 132  Oliver Østergaard Sayk DK M 1:11.43 52.11 2:03.54 +0.16

3 38  Marinus Overgaard DK M 1:14.03 52.44 2:06.47 +3.09

4 9  Jakob kold Rasmussen DK Sporguide Race Team M 1:15.58 52.89 2:08.47 +5.09

5 72 118 Oscar Bausager DK DMK Trail Elite M 1:17.16 52.76 2:09.92 +6.54

6 131  Peder Bech Andersen DK M 1:17.66 55.19 2:12.85 +9.47

7 5  Asbjørn Damgaard DK M 1:20.63 53.86 2:14.49 +11.11

8 122  Rosa marie jensen DK Virklund / Specialized W 1:19.13 55.77 2:14.90 +11.52

9 110  Sebastian Klit DK M 1:20.08 56.34 2:16.42 +13.04

10 33  Noah Walther Hunæus DK Team Mtb-Tours M 1:19.79 57.26 2:17.05 +13.67

11 71  Mikkel Blaabjerg DK M 1:23.41 56.96 2:20.37 +16.99

12 21  Philip Linnet DK M 1:26.48 53.98 2:20.46 +17.08

13 70  Emil Overgaard Sørensen DK Hjortdal MTB M 1:23.83 59.38 2:23.21 +19.83

14 20  Tor Bach Mejlby DK M 1:28.56 58.82 2:27.38 +24.00

15 57  Hjalte Holdgaard DK #Freerideneverdies M 1:34.34 57.66 2:32.00 +28.62

16 16  Magnus K Nørgård DK Sporguide Race Team M 1:22.82 1:16.06 2:38.88 +35.50

17 78  Valdemar Nygaard Arvedsen DK M 1:36.13 1:03.04 2:39.17 +35.79

18 76  Kasper Hintze Olsen DK HUI M 1:39.74 1:04.59 2:44.33 +40.95

19 120  Rasmus Riise DK Holstebro MTB M 1:39.73 1:06.63 2:46.36 +42.98

20 73  Mathias Blaabjerg DK M 1:40.43 1:06.53 2:46.96 +43.58

21 25  Jonas Jeppesen DK M 1:55.19 1:12.31 3:07.50 +1:04.1

51  Jonas Stendys DK Sporguide Race Team M 1:28.52 DNS 1:28.52

     H40

1 102  Christian Meldgaard DK M 1:29.63 56.57 2:26.20

2 32  Martin Lynge DK M 1:29.05 59.20 2:28.25 +2.05

3 46  Martin Persson DK M 1:29.17 59.48 2:28.65 +2.45

Timing by ALGE-Timing products 11-10-2021 - 22:10:57 www.dhcup.dk

Data by ALGE-Timing Time.NET Page 1 / 2



Dansk Downhill Cup 2021 - #5 - Rold
Resultlist (By class)

# Bib Name Nation Team Sex Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

4 19  Bjarke Ravnholt DK mtb Holstebro M 1:29.99 1:00.52 2:30.51 +4.31

5 58  Krestian Muhlig DK Skanderborg Downhill M 1:34.65 1:03.87 2:38.52 +12.32

     Women

1 11  Thilde Bødtker DK W 1:34.50 1:03.07 2:37.57

2 111  Louise Pedersen DK LOAM W 1:33.67 1:04.07 2:37.74 +0.17

3 49  Diana “Trail Love” DK C.C.C Crazy Copenhagen Chicks W 1:36.70 1:05.96 2:42.66 +5.09

4 82  Rikke Jensen DK W 1:41.37 1:12.76 2:54.13 +16.56

5 47  Lone Øhlenschlæger DK Skottsports Danmark W 3:05.82 1:18.24 4:24.06 +1:46.4

81  Karina Jensen DK W DNF DNS
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Dansk Downhill Cup 2021
#5 - Rold

Resultlist (All)

# Bib Name Nation Team Sex Class Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

1 79  Jeppe Bob Bertelsen DK Trailcup International Inc. LMTD M Open 1:10.07 50.75 2:00.82

2 39  Magnus Grau DK M Open 1:11.60 51.20 2:02.80 +1.98

3 129  Simon Hald DK M U18 1:11.44 51.94 2:03.38 +2.56

4 132  Oliver Østergaard Sayk DK M U18 1:11.43 52.11 2:03.54 +2.72

5 80 23 Mads Sølbeck DK MTB Akademiet M Open 1:14.42 51.83 2:06.25 +5.43

6 38  Marinus Overgaard DK M U18 1:14.03 52.44 2:06.47 +5.65

7 9  Jakob kold Rasmussen DK Sporguide Race Team M U18 1:15.58 52.89 2:08.47 +7.65

8 72 118 Oscar Bausager DK DMK Trail Elite M U18 1:17.16 52.76 2:09.92 +9.10

9 131  Peder Bech Andersen DK M U18 1:17.66 55.19 2:12.85 +12.03

10 24  Morten Böttger DK Cykel Børsen M Open 1:18.16 55.11 2:13.27 +12.45

11 74  Jacob Poulsen DK M Open 1:17.67 55.78 2:13.45 +12.63

12 5  Asbjørn Damgaard DK M U18 1:20.63 53.86 2:14.49 +13.67

13 122  Rosa marie jensen DK Virklund / Specialized W U18 1:19.13 55.77 2:14.90 +14.08

14 75  Magnus Horne DK M Open 1:19.43 55.68 2:15.11 +14.29

15 110  Sebastian Klit DK M U18 1:20.08 56.34 2:16.42 +15.60

16 33  Noah Walther Hunæus DK Team Mtb-Tours M U18 1:19.79 57.26 2:17.05 +16.23

17 8  Kristian Clausen DK M Open 1:20.39 57.37 2:17.76 +16.94

18 7  Kasper Ettrup Jensen DK M Open 1:21.51 57.07 2:18.58 +17.76

19 22  Jesper storgaard DK Team-AirTech M Open 1:23.00 57.01 2:20.01 +19.19

20 71  Mikkel Blaabjerg DK M U18 1:23.41 56.96 2:20.37 +19.55

21 21  Philip Linnet DK M U18 1:26.48 53.98 2:20.46 +19.64

22 70  Emil Overgaard Sørensen DK Hjortdal MTB M U18 1:23.83 59.38 2:23.21 +22.39

23 26  Anders Mørk DK M Open 1:23.72 59.67 2:23.39 +22.57

24 13  Jeppe Christian Andersen DK Drugs, hoes, booze & freeride (D M Open 1:26.63 57.87 2:24.50 +23.68

25 105  Filip Lindum DK M Open 1:26.51 58.24 2:24.75 +23.93

26 102  Christian Meldgaard DK M H40 1:29.63 56.57 2:26.20 +25.38

27 20  Tor Bach Mejlby DK M U18 1:28.56 58.82 2:27.38 +26.56

28 77 12 Niklas Wilhelmsen DK Team-AirTech M Open 1:28.78 59.33 2:28.11 +27.29

29 32  Martin Lynge DK M H40 1:29.05 59.20 2:28.25 +27.43

30 46  Martin Persson DK M H40 1:29.17 59.48 2:28.65 +27.83

31 119  Per Jakobsen DK M Open 1:29.97 1:00.03 2:30.00 +29.18

32 19  Bjarke Ravnholt DK mtb Holstebro M H40 1:29.99 1:00.52 2:30.51 +29.69

33 14  Matthias Kim Findal DK Team-AirTech M Open 1:32.33 58.20 2:30.53 +29.71

34 57  Hjalte Holdgaard DK #Freerideneverdies M U18 1:34.34 57.66 2:32.00 +31.18

35 11  Thilde Bødtker DK W Women 1:34.50 1:03.07 2:37.57 +36.75

36 103  Danny Tonsberg DK MTB Holstebro M Open 1:35.03 1:02.69 2:37.72 +36.90

37 111  Louise Pedersen DK LOAM W Women 1:33.67 1:04.07 2:37.74 +36.92

38 83  Søren Brone DK M Open 1:35.75 1:02.36 2:38.11 +37.29

39 58  Krestian Muhlig DK Skanderborg Downhill M H40 1:34.65 1:03.87 2:38.52 +37.70

40 16  Magnus K Nørgård DK Sporguide Race Team M U18 1:22.82 1:16.06 2:38.88 +38.06

41 78  Valdemar Nygaard Arvedse DK M U18 1:36.13 1:03.04 2:39.17 +38.35

42 49  Diana “Trail Love” DK C.C.C Crazy Copenhagen Chicks W Women 1:36.70 1:05.96 2:42.66 +41.84

43 76  Kasper Hintze Olsen DK HUI M U18 1:39.74 1:04.59 2:44.33 +43.51

44 666 44 Søren Küsch Larsen DK DHBF/ Århus dual slalomteam / M Open 1:40.42 1:04.19 2:44.61 +43.79

45 18  Allan  Nørgård DK MTB Holstebro M Open 1:40.90 1:05.18 2:46.08 +45.26

46 120  Rasmus Riise DK Holstebro MTB M U18 1:39.73 1:06.63 2:46.36 +45.54

47 73  Mathias Blaabjerg DK M U18 1:40.43 1:06.53 2:46.96 +46.14

48 82  Rikke Jensen DK W Women 1:41.37 1:12.76 2:54.13 +53.31

49 124  Tobias Hedegaard Kühnau DK M Open 1:58.10 1:02.43 3:00.53 +59.71

50 69 31 Daniel Spanggaard Kriste DK Team-AirTech M Open 1:58.58 1:05.45 3:04.03 +1:03.2
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Dansk Downhill Cup 2021 - #5 - Rold
Resultlist (All)

# Bib Name Nation Team Sex Class Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

51 25  Jonas Jeppesen DK M U18 1:55.19 1:12.31 3:07.50 +1:06.6

52 47  Lone Øhlenschlæger DK Skottsports Danmark W Women 3:05.82 1:18.24 4:24.06 +2:23.2

51  Jonas Stendys DK Sporguide Race Team M U18 1:28.52 DNS 1:28.52

81  Karina Jensen DK W Women DNF DNS
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